1
CASE = ISOLATED
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
PIN-OUT INFORMATION
• Satellite System Power Supplies
• Switching Power Supply Post Regulators
• Constant Voltage/Current Regulators
• Microprocessor Power Supplies

ESD TRIANGLE INDICATES PIN 1
WEIGHT = 3.5 GRAMS TYPICAL ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SPECIFIED IN INCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part
Number Screening Level LEADS
MSK5910RH INDUSTRIAL
STRAIGHT
MSK5910HRH MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS H
MSK5910KRH MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS K
5962R05220 DLA SMD
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
I ... A
I - c~
~
1
D
t
r
=~
.... , r 0.05
20
•
B
-
t
TOP
Fj
VIEW
~
20X
~
~
E
~ j
10
~
\.....
11'
')
0
l l 20X C
...,
REF MIN MAX
-
A 0.620 0.630
B 0.620 0.630
C 0.500 -
D 0.087 REF.
E 0.445 0.455
F 0.013 0.017
-
G 0.076 0.086
-
H 0.008 0.012
-
I 0.145 0.155
I I I -1
-
-
'
8548-11  Rev. T   3/22
I
10
ESD TRIANGLE INDICATES PIN 1
WEIGHT = 3.3 GRAMS TYPICAL ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SPECIFIED IN INCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part
Number Screening Level LEADS
MSK5910RHG INDUSTRIAL
GULL WING
MSK5910HRHG MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS H
MSK5910KRHG MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS K
5962R05220 DLA SMD